racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:10 Sandown|Secret Potion 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.38 49.82
Single 30th 17:00 Approaching 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.44
Chelmsford Menace
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:30 Executive 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.00 49.44
Chelmsford Force
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:30 Catterick |Mitcd 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 50.44
Single 29th 14:20 Lingfield |Valentino 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 51.44
(A.W) Sunrise
Single 28th 14:10 Epsom |Love Your 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.44
\Work
Single 27th 17:55 Tynecastle 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 53.44
Southwell Park
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:25 Epsom |Corazon 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 48.44
Espinado
Single 27th 16:50 Epsom |Zzoro 11.00 1.00 Win 1 8.50 49.44
Single 27th 16:45 Unnoticed 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.94
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:35 Poyle Vinnie 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 41.94
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:10 Salateen 34.00 1.00 Non-runner - 42.94
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 16:50 York Alemaratalyou 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 42.94
m
Single 25th 16:35 Clear Water 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 43.94
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 25th 16:15 York Deia Glory 51.00 1.00 Win 2 4.50 29.94
Single 25th 16:05 Limato 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 25.44
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 25th 15:00 York Gordon Lord 29.00 1.00 Win 2 2.30 19.94
Byron
Each Way 25th 14:25 York Proschema 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.63 17.64
Each Way 24th 16:50 York Aquarium 41.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 15.01
Each Way 24th 16:50 York Zap 29.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 16.01
Single 24th 16:15 York Barys 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.01
Each Way 24th 15:35 York Heartache 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.01
Single 24th 15:00 York Emaraaty Ana 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 19.01
Each Way 24th 14:25 York Red Verdon 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.51
Single 24th 13:55 York Titus 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 12.51
Single 23rd 15:00 York Hors De 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 3.51
Combat
Single 22nd 14:25 York Phoenix Of 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.51
Spain
Each Way 22nd 13:55 York Boom The 21.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -0.49
Groom
Single 22nd 13:55 York Holmeswood 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.51
Single 21st 15:50 Hamilton |Lucky Ellen 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.51
Single 20th 16:50 Leicester|Agadeer 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.51
Single 17th 19:30 Westward Ho 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 3.51
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 18:55 Agent Of 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 451
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Yarmouth Fortune
Single 16th 17:55 College King 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5.51
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:45 Drop Kick 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.51
Yarmouth Murphi
Single 15th 20:20 Desert De 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.51
\Worcester Bruyere
Single 15th 17:00 Beverley |Cameo Star 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.51
Single 15th 16:10 Salisbury|Champs De 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.51
Reves
Single 15th 14:30 Beverley |Dream Poet 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 10.51
Single 14th 18:35 Hazarfan 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 251
Nottingham
Single 14th 15:45 Ffos Las |Pepper Street 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.51
Single 14th 14:15 Ffos Las |Temeraire 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 451
Single 14th 14:00 Love Your 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.51
Chelmsford \Work
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:25 Ripon  |Aquarium 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.51
Single 13th 14:20 Ripon Nina Petrovna 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.51
Single 13th 13:50 Ripon Kyroc 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.51
Single 11th 14:35 Greenback 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.51
Newmarket Boogie
(July)
Single 9th 14:20 Stakeholder 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.51
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 13:50 African Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11.51
'Yarmouth
Single 8th 16:20 Foxtrot Knight 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.51
Pontefract
Single 8th 15:20 Little Jo 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 13.51
Pontefract
Single 8th 14:50 Ventura Ocean 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 8.76
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:55 Newbury |Even Keel 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 7.38
Single 7th 15:40 Catterick |Extrasolar 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 4.05
Single 7th 15:25 Newbury |Breden 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -0.45
Single 6th 20:30 Windsor [United 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.45
Kingdom
Single 6th 20:00 Windsor [Hulcote 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.45
Trixie 6th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -6.45
14:20 Newton |Pulling Power 9.00
Abbot
17:30 Windsor |Poucor 9.00
18:15 Carlisle |Yes You 9.00
Single 6th 18:15 Carlisle |Yes You 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5.25
Single 6th 17:30 Windsor |Poucor 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.25
Single 6th 15:00 Ripon Armandihan 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.25
Single 6th 14:20 Newton |Pulling Power 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -3.25
Abbot
Yankee 6th 1.10 Loss -1.10 -3.25
14:00 Ripon Evie Speed 2.75
14:30 Ripon Sienna Says 2.75
15:30 Ripon Sheepscar Lad 2.75
17:00 Ripon  |Volcanic Sky 2.75
Single 5th 17:10 Chester |Mulligatawny 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.15
Single 5th 16:40 Chester |Kaeso 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 -1.15
Single 5th 15:30 Chester |Gossip Column 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -3.95
Single 5th 15:00 Chester |Major Jumbo 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.95
Single 5th 14:15 Galway |Golden Poet 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.95
Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.95
13:50 Chester |Hafeet Alain 2.50
14:25 Chester |The Trader 2.50
Single 5th 13:30 Market |Breakfast 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -4.95
Rasen
Single 4th 15:40 Eirene 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.7

Goodwood
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Single 4th 14:25 Hochfeld 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.7
Goodwood

Single 4th 13:50 Tommy G 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 -5.7
Goodwood

Single 3rd 17:15 Dr Richard 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -19
Goodwood Kimble

Single 3rd 16:40 Promising 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:35 Heartache 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:00 Mythical 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
Goodwood Madness

Single 3rd 14:25 Threading 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15
Goodwood

Single 3rd 13:50 Red Verdon 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Goodwood

Single 2nd 17:20 Jack Taylor 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13
Goodwood

Single 2nd 16:45 Lady Cosette 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12
Goodwood

Single 2nd 16:10 James Watt 21.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -11
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:35 \Veracious 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:00 Charming Kid 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9
Goodwood

Single 2nd 14:25 Lady Of Shalott 41.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8
Goodwood

Single 2nd 13:50 Global Giant 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Goodwood

Single 1st 17:55 Poet's Society 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6
Goodwood

Single 1st 16:45 Glenys The 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5
Goodwood Menace

Single 1st 16:10 Lovin 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:00 Fantasy 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3
Goodwood

Single 1st 14:25 Lynwood Gold 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Goodwood

Single 1st 13:50 Kloud Gate 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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